Programme
10.00-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.50

11.50-12.05
12.05-12.20
12.20-12.50
12.50-13.15
13.15-14.00
14.00-14.20
14.20-14.40
14.40-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-15.45

15.45-16.00

The Electronic Libraries Programme
Collection Level Description Concertation Day

7" March 2000, ULCC

Register and coffee
Introductions

eLib projects and collection description: RIDING, Agora,

MALIBU, HeadLine

Coffee

Research Support Libraries Programme (RSLP)
Resource Discovery Network (RDN)

Discussion: relationship of schemawith Dublin Core
Lunch

Museums and Galleries Commission: Cornucopia
National Preservation Office (NPO)

PRIDE

Coffee

Discussion: where do we go from here? Collection description

and the DNER

Summary and close



