## **The Electronic Libraries Programme**

## Collection Level Description Concertation Day 7<sup>th</sup> March 2000, ULCC

Programme	
10.00-10.30	Register and coffee
10.30-10.45	Introductions
10.45-11.50	eLib projects and collection description: RIDING, Agora,
MAL	IBU, HeadLine
11.50-12.05	Coffee
12.05-12.20	Research Support Libraries Programme (RSLP)
12.20-12.50	Resource Discovery Network (RDN)
12.50-13.15	Discussion: relationship of schema with Dublin Core
13.15-14.00	Lunch
14.00-14.20	Museums and Galleries Commission: Cornucopia
14.20-14.40	National Preservation Office (NPO)
14.40-15.00	PRIDE
15.00-15.15	Coffee
15.15-15.45	Discussion: where do we go from here? Collection description
and the DNER	
15.45-16.00	Summary and close